91-Days TBills   01-Sep-22 01-Dec-22 248,650.00 
Two Hundred and Forty Eight Thousand, Six Hundred and Fifty 

Leones. 

182-Days TBills   01-Sep-22 02-Mar-23 621,600.00 Six Hundred and Twenty One Thousand, Six Hundred Leones. 

364-Days TBills   01-Sep-22 31-Aug-23 94,149,750.00 
Ninety Four Million, One Hundred and Forty Nine Thousand, 

Seven Hundred and Fifty Leones.